
Optional Parts

APPLICABLE TO MODEL

EXTERNAL VIEW

MOUNTING EXAMPLE

DIN RAIL ATTACHMENT

MODEL : FD-SP

Din rail Attachment Plate

Din rail width : 35mm

Model

FD-A

FD-B

L1

165

115

L2

174.5

124.5

L3

178.6

128.6

Material : SPCC

Thickness : 1.6

Tolerance : 1

Material : SPCC

Thickness : 1.6

Tolerance : 1

(Unit : mm)
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Plate model Model

FD-A

FD-B

P15, MMC8A

R10A, R15A, R25A

RMB15A, RMC15A

P30, R50A

RMB30A, RMC30A

P50, PAA50

Type

M3

M3

M3

screws for installation

Qty

3pcs

2pcs

2pcs
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Option

Optional Parts

Model
Harness model #

Input Output

H-OU-9

H-OU-16

H-OU-15

Mating harness

H-IN-3
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing : VHR-5N (J.S.T.)

Pin : SVH-21T-P1.1 (J.S.T.)

R10A 15A 25A 50A

RMB15A 30A 50A

RMC15A 30A 50A

R
RMB
RMC

Series
Series
Series

Harness for input/output(J type) is prepared in R series.

H-IN-3

Pin # Wire AWG Color

1
2
3
4
5

500

500

500

UL1015

UL1015

UL1015

20

20

20

white

black

green

Length
(mm)

-0
+50

1
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H-OU-9
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing : VHR-4N (J.S.T.)

Pin : SVH-21T-P1.1 (J.S.T.)

Pin # Wire AWG Color

1
2
3
4

500
500
500
500

UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015

18
18
18
18

black
black
red
red

Length
(mm)

-0
+50

1

2

3

4

H-OU-15
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing : VHR-8N (J.S.T.)

Pin : SVH-21T-P1.1 (J.S.T.)

Pin # Wire AWG Color

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

purple
gray
gray

orange

black
black
red
red

Length
(mm)

-0
+50

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

H-OU-16
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing : VHR-6N (J.S.T.)

Pin : SVH-21T-P1.1 (J.S.T.)

Pin # Wire AWG Color

1
2
3
4
5
6

500
500
500
500
500
500

UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015

18
18
18
18
18
18

gray
orange

black
black
red
red

Length
(mm)

-0
+50

1

2

3

4

5

6
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